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Friday   6:45 pm Lanes 21 - 32Vision Lanes
View Standings on the Web

   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   42621

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 8 TA DA BAK 93 42 40562
2 12 Team Mamba 85 50 41488
3 1 DIVAS 83 52 41317
4 5 Turkey Call 72 63 43079
5 6 F EM ALL 70 65 39087
6 11 That's Crazy 70 65 36061

7 3 Asia Crew 62 73 42800
8 4 Slutz 'R Us 62 73 42365
9 7 Wind It Up!! 62 73 36334

10 2 Majestic Messes 55 80 40427
11 9 Roll Drink Repeat 50 85 40057
12 10 The Misfits 40 95 36270

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
21-22 F EM ALL 787 816 856 2459 9 <---> Wind It Up!! 0 0 0 0 0
23-24 That's Crazy 1031 944 845 2820 7 <---> Slutz 'R Us 862 860 944 2666 2
25-26 TA DA BAK 811 942 970 2723 7 <---> Majestic Messes 843 846 916 2605 2
27-28 Roll Drink Repeat 950 981 980 2911 2 <---> Asia Crew 1056 983 946 2985 7
29-30 DIVAS 928 905 897 2730 2 <---> The Misfits 1019 885 924 2828 7
31-32 Turkey Call 1050 942 872 2864 2 <---> Team Mamba 969 970 954 2893 7

Lane Assignments
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Today   1-  3   9-  2  11-  6   7- 12   5-  8  10-  4
Next Week { Position Round- Start Lane - 35

Season High Scores
Men Scratch Game 299 Thomas Marcus III 299 Lester Newborn IV 289 John Gaffka 288 Juan Shivers

Scratch Series 757 Lester Newborn IV 752 John Gaffka 748 Thomas Marcus III 733 Billie Griffin Jr

Women Scratch Game 286 Alicia Butler 258 Natasha Martin 250 Lexis Silverman 244 Asia Wells
Scratch Series 744 Alicia Butler 672 Asia Wells 670 Natasha Martin 607 Lexis Silverman

Last Week's Top Scores
Men Scratch Game 278 Steven Klein 269 Gerald Brown 252 Craytonia Conley 248 Terrill Blair

Scratch Series 742 Gerald Brown 704 Jeff Copeland 693 John Gaffka 692 Tim Sailes

Women Scratch Game 247 Katie Pakkala 227 Asia Wells 222 Natasha Martin 213 Mel Drouillard Sci
Scratch Series 616 Katie Pakkala 606 Natasha Martin 558 Asia Wells 547 Lexis Silverman
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Team Rosters
1 - DIVAS  Lane 21  HDCP=81  Avg=843
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-

132 Lada D. Griffin 11241 83 135 115 197 119
207 John A. Gaffka 20714 96 215 244 226 223
138 Becca L. Mathieu 12061 81 148
127 Erik T. Czech 7878 56 140 127 123 155
197 Lukas A. Harvey 17855 87 205a195a195a195
181 Katie Pakkala 7893 40 197 247 164 205
186 Bryan J. Spaller 1099 6 c184
216 Craig A. Ramirez III 2511 12 209

2 - Majestic Messes  Lane 24  HDCP=0  Avg=883
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-

182 Aaron Starnes 8712 48 181
102 Shannon E. Reichow 9166 87 105 90 79 100
199 Natasha J. Martin 16702 84 198 222 170 214
203 Rob A. Burnette Jr 18414 92 200 135 216 165
221 John E. Willet 14392 72 199 204 204 191
199 James R. Willet 4796 24 199 192 177 246
160 Kristina L. Peters 1944 12 162

3 - Asia Crew  Lane 22  HDCP=0  Avg=933
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-

198 Will Lamar III 17768 89 199 227 199 180
160 Lorenzo Wells 6295 42 149
194 Jerry L. Wells 18013 93 193 236 151 205
183 Asia M. Wells 17698 87 203 160 227 171
207 Nelson S. Robinson 11371 60 189 197 162 166
191 Jeff Copeland 12448 62 200 236 244 224

4 - Slutz 'R Us  Lane 32  HDCP=0  Avg=921
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-

172 Skip Powelson Jr 13855 78 177 165 149 171
123 Elayssandria Lacy 10098 78 129 123 135 139
213 Curtis C. Rogers Jr 18027 87 207 202 171 199
203 Darius M. Ashley 19513 93 209 202 223 227
199 Alex M. Chase 16150 81 199 170 182 208
208 Chuck Fleming 9607 45 213
208 Chuck Kuhn 599 3 c205
182 Todd Ansbacher 0 0 c182

5 - Turkey Call  Lane 29  HDCP=0  Avg=927
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-

171 Janeen A. Minor 12753 75 170 204 174 159
153 Megan L. Gray 10635 69 154 197 160 119
173 Glen D. Kirn 13899 84 165 191 203 136
220 Billie R. Griffin Jr 19610 90 217 233 183 213
213 Thomas H. Marcus III 15694 71 221
185 Phil Taylor 3803 21 181
221 Tim Sailes 11771 54 217 225 222 245
226 Larry Burroughs 0 0 c226

6 - F EM ALL  Lane 26  HDCP=57  Avg=811
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-

___ VACANT 0 0 150 v150v150v150
___ VACANT 0 0 150 v150v150v150
___ Lona C. Johnston 8460 48 176 149 172 161

155 Mel Drouillard Sci 13381 83 161 182 135 213
176 Lexis M. Silverman 15177 87 174 156 209 182

7 - Wind It Up!!  Lane 27  HDCP=0  Avg=993
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-

165 Lisa C. Klein 9870 57 173
222 Steven W. Klein 10187 46 221x278x196 x179
193 Alicia Butler 17743 90 197a187a187a187
195 Micah P. Martin 15216 78 195x235x136 x175
216 Derrance S. Parker 17439 84 207a197a197a197
206 Gerald D. Brown 8763 41 213x237x236 x269
204 Maddie Klein 460 3 c187

8 - TA DA BAK  Lane 30  HDCP=95  Avg=821
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-

___ Shawn X. Wallace 12740 89 143 105 171 136
___ Juan J. Shivers 10885 72 151 134 161 169
___ Lamont Bryant 11793 73 161
___ Lionel D. Shivers 17617 96 183 127 192 177
___ Craytonia L. Conley 14856 81 183 191 179 252
___ Jeffery Williams 5522 33 167 186 171 168

9 - Roll Drink Repeat  Lane 23  HDCP=29  Avg=850
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-

___ Chioke S. Harris 16902 96 176 202 166 223
___ Amanda Harris 11259 96 117 116 103 122

167 Kevin G. Kellums 5438 33 164 166 143 189
197 Damien V. Britton 18210 96 189 176 200 173
211 Terrill A. Blair 19037 93 204 169 248 152
102 Jessica Howze 6722 57 117

10 - The Misfits  Lane 31  HDCP=237  Avg=657
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-

___ Charolette M. Hutchinson 5382 63 85 116 72 76
___ Trisha A. Kluger 5590 57 98 125 116 122

172 Tobias S. Nard 3608 21 171 231 206 185
151 Daryl A. Hutchinson 10301 69 149 151 117 146
146 Charles Baker 14856 96 154 178 156 177
164 Domenique D. King 13919 75 185
220 Antoine M. Butler 3723 18 206
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11 - That's Crazy  Lane 25  HDCP=0  Avg=875
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-
174 Jason S. Turner 11564 69 167
147 Darius Hodge 11143 78 142 147 150 126
157 Demetrius J. Jester 13641 81 168
195 Lester Newborn IV 15925 78 204 216 214 193
203 Jason Adams 17304 89 194 247 188 162
186 Leonard J. Holmes 8755 44 198 177 188 214
176 Joe Shaw 1587 9 176 234 194 140
211 Eugene R. Doss 659 3 c213

12 - Team Mamba  Lane 28  HDCP=101  Avg=880
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3-

182 Laura E. Porter 9938 57 174 187 146 157
171 Joe L. Manuel 11365 69 164 205 193 179
179 Austin J. Chatman 9966 57 174 192 176 180
182 Terrance D. Brantley 11001 60 183 187 200 204
184 Donnell Patterson 12229 66 185 159 216 195
181 Morgan L. Brantley Jr 1539 9 171
135 Marcus L. Hambright 2287 15 152

Average List of Regular Team Members
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Klein, Steven W. 10187 46 221.46
Marcus III, Thomas H. 15694 71 221.04
Doss, Eugene R. 659 3 219.67
Sailes, Tim 11771 54 217.98
Griffin Jr, Billie R. 19610 90 217.89
Gaffka, John A. 20714 96 215.77
Brown, Gerald D. 8763 41 213.73
Fleming, Chuck 9607 45 213.49
Ashley, Darius M. 19513 93 209.82
Ramirez III, Craig A. 2511 12 209.25
Parker, Derrance S. 17439 84 207.61
Rogers Jr, Curtis C. 18027 87 207.21
Butler, Antoine M. 3723 18 206.83
Harvey, Lukas A. 17855 87 205.23
Blair, Terrill A. 19037 93 204.70
Newborn IV, Lester 15925 78 204.17
Wells, Asia M. 17698 87 203.43
Copeland, Jeff 12448 62 200.77
Burnette Jr, Rob A. 18414 92 200.15
Willet, John E. 14392 72 199.89
Willet, James R. 4796 24 199.83
Kuhn, Chuck 599 3 199.67
Lamar III, Will 17768 89 199.64
Chase, Alex M. 16150 81 199.38
Holmes, Leonard J. 8755 44 198.98
Martin, Natasha J. 16702 84 198.83
Pakkala, Katie 7893 40 197.32
Butler, Alicia 17743 90 197.14
Martin, Micah P. 15216 78 195.08
Adams, Jason 17304 89 194.43
Wells, Jerry L. 18013 93 193.69
Britton, Damien V. 18210 96 189.69
Robinson, Nelson S. 11371 60 189.52
King, Domenique D. 13919 75 185.59
Patterson, Donnell 12229 66 185.29
Shivers, Lionel D. 17617 96 183.51
Conley, Craytonia L. 14856 81 183.41
Brantley, Terrance D. 11001 60 183.35
Spaller, Bryan J. 1099 6 183.17
Starnes, Aaron 8712 48 181.50
Taylor, Phil 3803 21 181.10

Powelson Jr, Skip 13855 78 177.63
Shaw, Joe 1587 9 176.33
Johnston, Lona C. 8460 48 176.25
Harris, Chioke S. 16902 96 176.06
Chatman, Austin J. 9966 57 174.84
Silverman, Lexis M. 15177 87 174.45
Porter, Laura E. 9938 57 174.35
Klein, Lisa C. 9870 57 173.16
Nard, Tobias S. 3608 21 171.81
Brantley Jr, Morgan L. 1539 9 171.00
Minor, Janeen A. 12753 75 170.04
Jester, Demetrius J. 13641 81 168.41
Turner, Jason S. 11564 69 167.59
Williams, Jeffery 5522 33 167.33
Kirn, Glen D. 13899 84 165.46
Kellums, Kevin G. 5438 33 164.79
Manuel, Joe L. 11365 69 164.71
Peters, Kristina L. 1944 12 162.00
Bryant, Lamont 11793 73 161.55
Drouillard Sci, Mel 13381 83 161.22
Baker, Charles 14856 96 154.75
Gray, Megan L. 10635 69 154.13
Klein, Maddie 460 3 153.33
Hambright, Marcus L. 2287 15 152.47
Shivers, Juan J. 10885 72 151.18
Wells, Lorenzo 6295 42 149.88
Hutchinson, Daryl A. 10301 69 149.29
Mathieu, Becca L. 12061 81 148.90
Wallace, Shawn X. 12740 89 143.15
Hodge, Darius 11143 78 142.86
Czech, Erik T. 7878 56 140.68
Griffin, Lada D. 11241 83 135.43
Lacy, Elayssandria 10098 78 129.46
Howze, Jessica 6722 57 117.93
Harris, Amanda 11259 96 117.28
Reichow, Shannon E. 9166 87 105.36
Kluger, Trisha A. 5590 57 98.07
Hutchinson, Charolette M. 5382 63 85.43
Ansbacher, Todd 0 0
Wonnacott II, Monty M. 0 0
Burroughs, Larry 0 0
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